EXPORT DETENTION CHARGES

ALL INDIA EXPORT DETENTION

*Revision in Export Detention Tariff for special equipment’s Effective 01st JANUARY 2023

Rate per Rate
Container Type Free Days 1st Period Rate per Day | 2nd Period Day Thereafter
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Dry/NOR Days Days $27 | Days $54 S71
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Dry/NOR Days Days S54 | Days $108 $142
*6 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Special* Days Days $30 | Days $60 $80
*6 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Special* Days Days S60 | Days $120 $160
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Reefer* Days Days $45 | Days $65 $90
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Reefer* Days Days $90 | Days $130 $180
IMO CARGO EFFECTIVE 15" MARCH 2022
*Revision in Export Detention Tariff for Special
equipment’s effective 1% January 2023
Container Size Thereafter
Type Free Days Period 1 Rate 1 Period 2 Rate 2 Rate
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Dry Days Days $30 / day Days S57 / day S74 / day
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Dry Days Days S60 / day Days S$114 /day | $148/day
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Reefer Days Days S48 / day Days S68 / day $93 / day
7 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Reefer Days Days $96 / day Days $136 /day | $186/ day
*6 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
20 Special Days Days $33 / day Days $63 / day $83 / day
*6 Calendar 7 Calendar 7 Calendar
40 Special Days Days S66 / day Days $126 /day | $166/ day
New Detention Tariff — Effective 5™ September 2022
CT(:;:;' Cargo Free Days 1st Period 1?&2;;‘2 2nd Period 2?3 SRI:)t € ;2:;73‘:;;
45HC General 7 Calendar Days 7 Calendar Days 60.00 7 Calendar Days 120.00 160.00
45PW General 7 Calendar Days 7 Calendar Days 60.00 7 Calendar Days 120.00 160.00
45HP General 7 Calendar Days 7 Calendar Days 60.00 7 Calendar Days 120.00 160.00

Sensitivity: Internal




e All charges mentioned shall incur GST @ 18 %.
e Charges and amounts are subject to amendments at any time.

e The Detention charges are applicable on export containers as per Line tariffs, unless any specific free period or
exceptions agreed by Shipping Line at the time of booking.
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